Consents Decisions and
Applications in Process

The following Resource Consent Decisions have been made since 1 September 2020.

Consent Number
AUT.004950.01.04

AUT.005055.37.01

AUT.006156.02.03

AUT.006156.03.01

AUT.007219.02.03

AUT.007558.01.04

AUT.007558.02.01

AUT.007558.03.01

AUT.020766.01.02

AUT.033177.02.01

AUT.038887.01.02

AUT.040857.01.01 -
AUT.040857.02.01

AUT.041952.01.01 -

AUT.041952.02.01

AUT.041969.01.01

AUT.041973.01.01 -
AUT.041973.05.01

Consent Holder

Whangarei Dry
Cleaning Company
Limited

Northport Limited

D E H Van Zyl

D B Douglas Limited

Tawapou Coastal
Natives Limited

Pataua Residents &
Ratepayers
Association
Tahapuke Company
Limited

CTierney

National Institute of

Water & Atmospheric
Research Limited

Shane Lloydd Trustee
Limited
D B Douglas Limited

Far North Holdings
Limited

Consent Description

Groundwater take at Rankin Street,
Kaikohe.

Air discharge for fumigation activities
at Ralph Trimmer Drive, Marsden
Point.

Boat shed #24 and piles in the coastal
marine area in the Hatea River,
Whangarei Harbour.

Three piles adjacent to a boat shed in
the coastal marine area in the Hatea
River, Whangarei Harbour.

Dam water take for pasture irrigation
and dairy shed use (3412) at Titoki.
Surface water take at Matapouri.

Groundwater take at Matapouri
Road.

Groundwater take at Matapouri
Road.

Mangrove removal in the Pataua
River estuary.

Swing mooring 932 in Tahapuke Bay,
Bay of Islands.

Swing mooring 2790 at Moturoa
Island, Bay of Islands.

Discharge to the coastal marine area
for a marine research facility at
Station Road, Ruakaka.

Discharge stormwater to the coastal
marine area for a marine research
facility at Station Road, Ruakaka.
Hard protection structure on Pt
Pukanui, Omapere.

Earthworks for a hard protection
structure at Pt Pukanui, Omapere.
Surface water take for dairy shed
13412 at McCardle Road, Titoki.
Consents for a business park in
Kaikohe.
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Consent Number ‘ Consent Holder ‘

AUT.042002.01.01 -
AUT.042002.05.01

AUT.042037.01.01 -
AUT.042037.03.01

AUT.042096.01.01 -
AUT.042096.02.01

AUT.042116.01.01 -
AUT.042116.04.01

AUT.042125.01.01 -
AUT.042125.04.01

Te Aupouri
Commercial
Development Limited

Marsden Maritime
Holdings Limited

Herman Pacific
Limited

JR & K L Franklin

R D Harvey
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Consent Description

Consents for a business park in
Kaikohe.

Consents for a business park in
Kaikohe.

Consents for a business park in
Kaikohe.

Consents for a business park in
Kaikohe.

Dam an unnamed tributary of
Tauwhia Stream at Far North Road,
Ngataki.

Dam and divert water for a dam at
Far North Road, Ngataki.

Consent for dam construction, Far
North Road, Ngataki.

Divert water during construction of a
dam at Ngataki.

Discharge stormwater during
construction of a dam at Ngataki.
Earthworks for development of three
sites at Marsden Point.

Discharge stormwater to water for
development of three sites at
Marsden Point.

Divert stormwater for development
of three sites at Marsden Point.
Discharge domestic wastewater to
land at McEwan Road, Marsden
Point.

Discharge domestic wastewater to
air at McEwan Road, Ruakaka.

Dam (temp weir) water take at SH
12, Dargaville.

Dam an unnamed tributary of the
Kaih river for irrigation at SH 12,
Dargaville.

Weir structure (temp) in a tributary
of Kaihi River for irrigation at SH 12,
Dargaville.

Divert an unnamed tributary of the
KaihQ River for irrigation at SH 12,
Dargaville.

Rock protection works in the bed of
Karetu Stream at Waikare Road,
Karetu.

Earthworks within 10 metres of
Karetu Stream at Waikare Road,
Karetu.
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Consent Number ‘ Consent Holder ‘

AUT.042149.01.01 -
AUT.042149.02.01

AUT.042160.01.01 -
AUT.042160.03.01

AUT.042165.01.01 -
AUT.042165.04.01

AUT.042168.01.01

AUT.042169.01.01

AUT.042171.01.01 -
AUT.042171.03.01

AUT.042188.01.01

AUT.042194.01.01

AUT.042196.01.01

AUT.042201.01.01

Whangarei District
Council

Wilson Earthmoving
Group Limited

Wilson Earthmoving
Group Limited

BS&SAKidd

Mareikura G2A3C
(Tangiteroria Marae)
J & W Hyland

The Balangan Trust
R R & B C Simpkin

Jack Vinac & Sons
Limited
The Alligator Pear
Limited
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Consent Description

Discharge stormwater for works at
Waikare Road, Karetu.

Divert stormwater for works at
Waikare Road, Karetu.

Land discharge for removal of
hazardous waste at Allis Bloy Place,
Ruakaka.

Discharge stormwater from bunded
impervious surface at Allis Bloy Place,
Ruakaka.

Earthworks for stop banks at Paihia
Road, Kawakawa.

Divert stormwater for works on stop
banks at Paihia Road, Kawakawa.
Discharge stormwater for works at
stop banks at Paihia Road,
Kawakawa.

Earthworks to strengthen stop banks
at Waikare Road, Kawakawa.
Discharge stormwater for works on
stop banks at Waikare Road,
Kawakawa.

Divert stormwater for works on stop
banks at Waikare Road, Kawakawa.
Vegetation clearance for works on
stop banks at Waikare Road,
Kawakawa.

MM4 swing mooring 4115 in Te
Uenga mooring zone, outer Bay of
Islands.

Bore construction at Pukehuia Road,
Tangiteroria.

Earthworks for site preparation for a
subdivision at Lodore Road, Okaihau.
Discharge stormwater for site
development works for a subdivision
at Lodore Road, Okaihau.

Divert stormwater for site
preparation works for a subdivision
at Lodore Road, Okaihau.

Bore construction for domestic use at
Tuaraki Road, Mangawhai Heads.
Bore construction for stock use at Gill
Road, Awanui.

Bore construction for stock use at Gill
Road, Awanui.

Bore construction for irrigation
purposes at Burnage Road, Pukenui.
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Consent Number Consent Holder Consent Description
AUT.042202.01.01 Ongare Trust Bore construction for irrigation
purposes at Burnage Road, Pukenui.
AUT.042214.01.01 A C Guy Bore construction for stock use at

Smeath Road, Pakaraka.
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